
IW CORAL SHORES HIGH SCHOOL ~-~ 
W Hurricane Softball 2022 Dismissal n me Leave Campus bus aryan - ..- -Pr.S ••• on Classic v •. Coach dnving 

, February 16, 2022 Southwest Away 7:00 PM Silver Lakes Park After school ;'."a:~ tim~ District Vans 

Pre-S ••• on Classic va. 

Saturday, February 19, 2022 Lourdes Away 1:00 PM Sliver Lakes Park Non school day 9:00AM Bus-Franmar or Bus-District 

Coac~ d~~ing 12 seven p"as_~e,nger:ans rented leave time 

~e::se ' i 
I coaches . . School vans are 

Tuesday, February 22, 2022 LaSalle Away 6:00 PM Palmetto Bay Park I after school 
I =~~ i track. Bus will have to leave to 

Thursday, February 24, 2022 Ferguson Ho",,, 5:311 PM Coral Shores I Home 

Tuesday, March 1, 2022 Home 5:00 PM Coral Shores Ihome 

Friday, March 4, 2022 S.L.A.M Home 5:00 PM Coral Shores IHome 

Tuesday, March 8, 2022 Colonial Christian Home 5:00 PM __ Coral Shore. IHome 

Friday, March 11, 2022 Home 6:00 PM Coral Shore. IHome 

I ;::t dnving Distnct Vans 

Tuesday, March 15, 2022 South Dade Away 6:00 PM South Dade After school Ileave time 
Somerset Acad. South JD Redd Park· 

Thun.uay, March 17, 2022 Home.t.ad Away 4:00 PM Homested 12:30 PM 1:00 p, .", 
, .. u •• way, March 31 , 2022 Away 4:00 PM 12:00 PM 12:30 p, ."" ,m, 

Tuesday, April 5, 2022 S.L.A.M Away 3:00 PM S.L.A.M 11 :00AM 11 :30 -". 
can't schedule 

Thu.auBY, Aprll7,2022 Orange Bowl Tourney Away TBT Palmetto Bay Park 
unitl l have a 

loame time Van and rental? 

Friday, April 8, 2022 Orange Bowl Tourney Away TBT Palmetto Bay Park 

1 :~~ lschedule 
loame time Van and rental? 

1 can't schedule 

Saturday, April 9, 2022 Orange Bowl Tourney Away TBT Palmetto Bay Park 
lunitl l 

Van and rental? IQame time 
o nuraUay, April 14, 2022 Palmar Trinity Home 4:00 PM .E0 .. I Shores IHome home 

Som.,..t Acad South 

Tu.sd .. y,~pr1~19, . 2022 Homestead (Senior Night) Home 5:00 PM Coral Shore. Home 

Thur.day, April 21, 2022 Marathon Away 6:00 PM Marathon 

;::~h dnvlng 

After school lIeave time Distnct Vans 

Monday, April 25, 2022 Conference Playoff. TBT TBT TBT 

1 :~~ lschedule 
loame time 

Tuesday, April 26, 2022 Conference Playoff. TBT TBT TBT 

1 :~~lschedule 

loame time 
can't schedule 

Wedne.day, April 27, 2022 Conference Playoff. TBT TBT 
unitl l have a 

TBT loame time 
can't schedule 

Thu~uay,Aprll28,2022 Conference Playoff. TBT TBT 
unitl l have a 

TBT loame time 
Conference 1 can't schedule 

Friday, April 29, 2022 Championship TBT TBT TBT I~~~~ time 

-, 
PrinCipal: laura Uel_ert 

Head COach: Le. a Bonee AssI, Principal: Jacob PoeIma 
""ololanl COach: Kevin Williams _ Assl. Principal: Ana Alvaro 

Athlellc Director: Rich Russell 
Alh Trainer : Galle campa 

Ath aulin ... Mil". Unda 8 .... orelll 
Nickname: 

Colors: Gr .. n and Gold 




